Course No.

Applied Botany (HORT 13.6)

Applied Botany (HORT 13.6)

Arboriculture (HORT 30.3)*

Basics of Horticulture Business Management (HORT 42.3)*
Basics of Horticulture Marketing (HORT 41.3)*
Cannabis Crop Production (HORT 22.6)*

Cannabis Crop Production (HORT 22.6)*

Cannabis Crop Production (HORT 22.6)*

Floral Design (HORT 17.3)

Fruit Production (HORT 23.3)

Fruit Production (HORT 23.3)

Greenhouse Crop Production (HORT 25.6)*
Greenhouse Crop Production (HORT 25.6)*
Greenhouse Structures and Environments (HORT 35.3)*
Herbaceous Landscape Plants (HORT 33.3)*
Human Resource Management (HORT 19.3) +
Indoor Landscaping (HORT 34.6)

Integrated Plant Management (HORT 14.6)*
Landscape Construction (HORT 37.3)*

Landscape Design (HORT 36.6)*

Medicinal and Aromatic Plants (HORT 29.3)
Medicinal and Aromatic Plants (HORT 29.3)
Nursery Crop Production (HORT 26.3) +

Nursery Crop Production (HORT 26.3) +
Postharvest Handling of Food Crops (HORT 38.3) +
Propagation (HORT 28.6)*

Safe Work/Pesticide Application (HORT 15.3) +
Safe Work/Pesticide Application (HORT 15.3) +
Soils for Horticulture (SLSC 14.6)

Turfgrass Production and Management (HORT 31.6) +
Vegetable Crop Production (HORT 20.3)

Woody Landscape Plants (HORT 27.3)

Text Required?
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N/A

Required

N/A
Recommended
Recommended
Recommended
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

N/A

Required

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Required
Recommended
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required
Required

N/A

Required
Required
Required

Title
Botany for Gardeners (3rd Edition)
How Plants Work: The Science Behind the Amazing Things Plants Do

Small Business Management: Launching and Growing New Ventures (6th Cdn Ed
The Art of Growing Premium Cannabis

The Cannabis Encyclopedia

The Marijuana Handbook

The Art of Floral Design (3rd Edition)

Dwarf Sour Cherries: A Guide for Commercial Production

Saskatoon Berry Production Manual

Ball Redbook: Crop Culture and Production (19th Edition), Volume 2
Greenhouse Operation and Management (7th Edition)

Greenhouse Operation and Management (7th Edition)

Managing People on Your Farm

The Organic Medicinal Herb Farmer: The Ultimate Guide to Producing High Qual
Marketing on the Edge: A Marketing Guide for Progressive Farmers

So You Want to Start a Nursery

Canadian Nursery Stock Standard (9th Edition)

Postharvest Technology of Horticultural Crops (3rd Edition)

Hartmann and Krester’s Plant Propagation: Principles and Practices (9th Edition)
Growing Greenhouse Vegetables in Ontario (Publication 836)

Guide to Greenhouse Floriculture Production (Publication 370)

Great Plains Turfgrass Manual (4th Edition)
Diseases and Pests of Vegetable Crops in Canada
Kew Plant Glossary: An lllustrated Dictionary of Plant Terms (2nd Edition)

" This course is delivered through collaboration with Olds College.

¥ This course is delivered through collaboration with Assiniboine Community Coll


https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9781604690958&data=botany%20for%20gardeners#thumbs/0/
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9781604693386&data=how%20plants%20work
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9781418063030&data=art%20of%20floral%20design
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9780888804921&data=dwarf%20sour%20cherries
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9780773261013&data=saskatoon%20berry%20production
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9781603585736&data=organic%20medicinal%20herb%20farmer
https://fmc-gac.com/publications/marketing-edge-marketing-guide-progressive-farmers/
http://phytopath.ca/publications/diseases-of-vegetable-crops-in-canada/
https://shop.usask.ca/Item/item/9781842466049

Author
Capon, B.
Chalker-Scott, L.

Longnecker, J. et al.
Bernhardt, R. K.
Cervantes, J.

Henderson, J.

Hunter, N.

Bors, B. and Matthews, L.
Spencer, R. et al.

Nau, J., editor

Nelson, P.

Nelson, P.

Cdn Farm Business Mgmt Council

Carpenter, J. and Carpenter, M.
Cdn Farm Business Mgmt Council
Avent, T.

Cdn Nursery Landscape Assoc
Kader, A., editor

Davies, F. et al.

OMAFRA

OMAFRA

McKernan, D.

Howard, R. et al., editors
Beentje, H. and Williamson, J.

ege.

ISBN
9781604690958
9781604693386

9780176532215
9780692968584
9781878823397
9781548897635
9781418063030
9780888804921
9780773261013
9781733254120
9780132439367
9780132439367
9781894148702

9781603585736
9781894148689
9781603585736
9781879906518
9780134483672
9781443539241

9780969820000
9780969162735
9781842466049

Price (Approx.)
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30.00
30.00

140.95
37.00
79.25
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141.00
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107.95

200.95

200.95

39.75
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How to Purchase

U of S Bookstore

U of S Bookstore

N/A

Olds College Campus Store

N/A

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

U of S Bookstore

U of S Bookstore

U of S Bookstore

Olds College Campus Store
Olds College Campus Store
Olds College Campus Store
N/A

ACC Bookstore

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

U of S Bookstore

Farm Management Canada
ACC Bookstore

CNLA Publications

ACC Bookstore

Olds College Campus Store
ACC Bookstore

Service Ontario

N/A

ACC Bookstore

Phytopath.ca
U of S Bookstore



https://www.usask.ca/bookstore/students.php#MyTextbooks
https://www.usask.ca/bookstore/students.php#MyTextbooks
https://www.oldscollege.ca/shopoc/campus-store/index.html
https://www.amazon.ca/
https://www.amazon.ca/
https://www.amazon.ca/
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9780888804921&data=dwarf%20sour%20cherries
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9780888804921&data=dwarf%20sour%20cherries
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9780888804921&data=dwarf%20sour%20cherries
https://www.oldscollege.ca/shopoc/campus-store/index.html
https://www.oldscollege.ca/shopoc/campus-store/index.html
https://www.oldscollege.ca/shopoc/campus-store/index.html
http://www.assiniboineshop.ca/
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9780888804921&data=dwarf%20sour%20cherries
https://fmc-gac.com/
http://www.assiniboineshop.ca/
https://cnla.ca/training/cnss
http://www.assiniboineshop.ca/
https://www.oldscollege.ca/shopoc/campus-store/index.html
http://www.assiniboineshop.ca/
http://www.publications.serviceontario.ca/
http://www.assiniboineshop.ca/
http://phytopath.ca/publications/diseases-of-vegetable-crops-in-canada/
https://shop.usask.ca/Item?item=9780888804921&data=dwarf%20sour%20cherries

