Course No.	Text Required?	Title
Applied Botany (HORT 13.6)	Recommended	Botany for Gardeners (3rd Edition)
Applied Botany (HORT 13.6)	Recommended	How Plants Work: The Science Behind the Amazing Things Plants Do
Arboriculture (HORT 30.3)*	N/A	-
Basics of Horticulture Business Management (HORT 42.3)*	Required	Small Business Management: Launching and Growing New Ventures (6th Cdn Ed
Basics of Horticulture Marketing (HORT 41.3)*	N/A	-
Cannabis Crop Production (HORT 22.6)*	Recommended	The Art of Growing Premium Cannabis
Cannabis Crop Production (HORT 22.6)*	Recommended	The Cannabis Encyclopedia
Cannabis Crop Production (HORT 22.6)*	Recommended	The Marijuana Handbook
Floral Design (HORT 17.3)	Required	The Art of Floral Design (3rd Edition)
Fruit Production (HORT 23.3)	Required	Dwarf Sour Cherries: A Guide for Commercial Production
Fruit Production (HORT 23.3)	Required	Saskatoon Berry Production Manual
Greenhouse Crop Production (HORT 25.6)*	Required	Ball Redbook: Crop Culture and Production (19th Edition), Volume 2
Greenhouse Crop Production (HORT 25.6)*	Required	Greenhouse Operation and Management (7th Edition)
Greenhouse Structures and Environments (HORT 35.3)*	Required	Greenhouse Operation and Management (7th Edition)
Herbaceous Landscape Plants (HORT 33.3)*	N/A	-
Human Resource Management (HORT 19.3) +	Required	Managing People on Your Farm
Indoor Landscaping (HORT 34.6)	N/A	-
Integrated Plant Management (HORT 14.6)*	N/A	-
Landscape Construction (HORT 37.3)*	N/A	-
Landscape Design (HORT 36.6)*	N/A	-
Medicinal and Aromatic Plants (HORT 29.3)	Required	The Organic Medicinal Herb Farmer: The Ultimate Guide to Producing High Quali
Medicinal and Aromatic Plants (HORT 29.3)	Recommended	Marketing on the Edge: A Marketing Guide for Progressive Farmers
Nursery Crop Production (HORT 26.3) +	Required	So You Want to Start a Nursery
Nursery Crop Production (HORT 26.3) +	Required	Canadian Nursery Stock Standard (9th Edition)
Postharvest Handling of Food Crops (HORT 38.3) +	Required	Postharvest Technology of Horticultural Crops (3rd Edition)
Propagation (HORT 28.6)*	Required	Hartmann and Krester's Plant Propagation: Principles and Practices (9th Edition)
Safe Work/Pesticide Application (HORT 15.3) +	Required	Growing Greenhouse Vegetables in Ontario (Publication 836)
Safe Work/Pesticide Application (HORT 15.3) +	Required	Guide to Greenhouse Floriculture Production (Publication 370)
Soils for Horticulture (SLSC 14.6)	N/A	-
Turfgrass Production and Management (HORT 31.6) +	Required	Great Plains Turfgrass Manual (4th Edition)
Vegetable Crop Production (HORT 20.3)	Required	Diseases and Pests of Vegetable Crops in Canada
Woody Landscape Plants (HORT 27.3)	Required	Kew Plant Glossary: An Illustrated Dictionary of Plant Terms (2nd Edition)

^{*} This course is delivered through collaboration with Olds College.

⁺ This course is delivered through collaboration with Assiniboine Community Coll

Last Edited: 09/16/2022

	22	
D	-ZZ	

			Last Latted: 05/ 10/ 2022
			Sep-22
Author	ISBN	ce (Approx.)	How to Purchase
Capon, B.	9781604690958	\$ 30.00	<u>U of S Bookstore</u>
Chalker-Scott, L.	9781604693386	\$ 30.00	<u>U of S Bookstore</u>
-	-	\$ -	N/A
Longnecker, J. et al.	9780176532215	\$ 140.95	Olds College Campus Store
-	-	\$ -	N/A
Bernhardt, R. K.	9780692968584	\$ 37.00	Amazon
Cervantes, J.	9781878823397	\$ 79.25	Amazon
Henderson, J.	9781548897635	\$ 24.00	Amazon
Hunter, N.	9781418063030	\$ 141.00	U of S Bookstore
Bors, B. and Matthews, L.	9780888804921	\$ 20.00	U of S Bookstore
Spencer, R. et al.	9780773261013	\$ 15.00	<u>U of S Bookstore</u>
Nau, J., editor	9781733254120	\$ 107.95	Olds College Campus Store
Nelson, P.	9780132439367	\$ 200.95	Olds College Campus Store
Nelson, P.	9780132439367	\$ 200.95	Olds College Campus Store
-	-	\$ -	N/A
Cdn Farm Business Mgmt Council	9781894148702	\$ 39.75	ACC Bookstore
-	-	\$ -	N/A
-	-	\$ -	N/A
-	-	\$ -	N/A
-	-	\$ -	N/A
Carpenter, J. and Carpenter, M.	9781603585736	\$ 56.00	U of S Bookstore
Cdn Farm Business Mgmt Council	9781894148689	\$ 39.00	Farm Management Canada
Avent, T.	9781603585736	\$	ACC Bookstore
Cdn Nursery Landscape Assoc	-	\$ -	CNLA Publications
Kader, A., editor	9781879906518	\$ 86.25	ACC Bookstore
Davies, F. et al.	9780134483672	\$ 269.95	Olds College Campus Store
OMAFRA	9781443539241	\$	ACC Bookstore
OMAFRA	-	\$ -	Service Ontario
-	-	\$ -	N/A
McKernan, D.	9780969820000	87.00	•
Howard, R. et al., editors	9780969162735	-	Phytopath.ca
Beentje, H. and Williamson, J.	9781842466049	49.50	U of S Bookstore